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25. As | read off some different groups, please tell me if you think they are paying their FAIR share in federal

taxes, paying too MUCH or paying too LITTLE? First, how about -- [ITEMS A-C ROTATED, ITEM D READ
LAST]?

2015 Apr 9-12 Fair Too Too
(sorted by “fair share™) share much little
Middle-income people 44 46 6
Lower-income people 30 45 21

Upper-income people



Q.25 (PERCEPTIONS OF TAXES PAID) CONTINUED
FULL TRENDS:

A. Lower-income people

Fair share Too much Too little No opinion
2015 Apr 9-12 30 45 21 4
2014 Apr 3-6 33 41 23 3
2013 Apr 4-7 37 40 19 4
2012 Apr 9-12 33 40 24 3
2011 Apr 7-11 37 40 21 2
2010 Apr 8-11 35 39 22 4
2009 Apr 6-9 41 39 16 4
2008 Apr 6-9 32 51 13 4
2007 Apr 2-5 34 45 17 4
2006 Apr 10-13 36 46 12 6
2005 Apr 4-7 36 51 10 3
2004 Apr 5-8 35 49 12 4
2003 Apr 7-9 36 49 12 3
1999 Apr 6-7 34 51 11 4
1996 Apr 9-10 40 48 9 3
1994 Apr 16-18 43 42 12 3
1993 Mar 29-31 37 51 9 3
1992 Mar 26-29 32 57 8 3
B. Middle-income people

Fair share Too much Too little No opinion
2015 Apr 9-12 44 46 6 3
2014 Apr 3-6 42 49 7 2
2013 Apr 4-7 53 42 3 2
2012 Apr 9-12 56 36 6 2
2011 Apr 7-11 50 44 5 1
2010 Apr 8-11 49 43 6 2
2009 Apr 6-9 50 43 5 2
2008 Apr 6-9 50 43 4 3
2007 Apr 2-5 44 47 7 2
2006 Apr 10-13 50 43 5 3
2005 Apr 4-7 52 41 4 3
2004 Apr 5-8 47 46 4 3
2003 Apr 7-9 51 40 7 2
1999 Apr 6-7 35 59 4 2
1996 Apr 9-10 34 58 5 3
1994 Apr 16-18 39 57 3 1
1993 Mar 29-31 39 54 5 2
1992 Mar 26-29 36 57 5 2

Q.25 perception of taxes paid continued on next page






